
 
 

 

 

December 17 – 23 

 
Monday, December 18 

G Basketball – JV (DH)   at FW Snider 6:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 19 
Swimming at Manchester 5:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, December 20 

2-Hour Delay Schedule 9:40 a.m. 

G Basketball vs Warsaw 6:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, December 21 

Swimming at Columbia City 5:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, December 22 

B Basketball at Westfield 6:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, December 23 

Wrestling            at FW Snider Invite 9:00 a.m. 
  



 
 

 

 

December 24 – 30 

 
Monday, December 25 

 

Tuesday, December 26 
Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, December 27 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 
 

Thursday, December 28 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

B Basketball – Holiday Hoops at HNHS 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday, December 29 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

B Basketball – Holiday Hoops at HNHS 12:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, December 30 

Wrestling at Whitko Invite 9:00 a.m. 

G Basketball – HNHS Varsity Shootout 10:00 a.m. 
  



 
 

 

 

December 31 –  

January 6 
 

Monday, January 1 

 

Tuesday, January 2 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

Swimming vs Dekalb 5:30 p.m. 

Gymnastics at Dekalb 6:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, January 3 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

G Basketball vs Eastbrook 6:00 p.m. 

Wrestling - V at Oak Hill 6:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, January 4 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

Swimming vs Tippecanoe Valley 5:30 p.m. 

Wrestling vs South Adams 6:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, January 5 

Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 

B Basketball vs East Noble 6:00 p.m. 

G Basketball at East Noble 6:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, January 6 

Wrestling HN Invite 9:00 a.m. 

Gymnastics at Carroll Invite 10:00 a.m. 

B Basketball vs Southwood 6:00 p.m.  



 

 

  

FUTURE DATES TO REMEMBER: 

January 15 – MLK Day – No school 

January 17 – 2-Hour Delay Start 

January 18 & 19 – Variety Show 

January 19 – Blood Drive 

February 21 – 2-Hour Delay Start 

February 23 & 24 – Midwest Showcase 

March 20 – 2-Hour Delay Start 

April 13 – Riley Dance Marathon 

April 17 – 2-Hour Delay Start 
 

Week of December 18 

Bus Duty 

N. Fisher – Front of School 

R. MacAleese – Door 1 

C. Ogden – Door 35 

Lunch Duty 

N. Altman & C. Haneline – A-Lunch 

R. Rust & C. Palmer – B-Lunch 

S. Teusch & A. Weitzel – C-Lunch 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ian Lindsey 

Chris Campbell 

Bailey Benefiel 

Natalie Fisher 

Lori Mickley 

Dena Oden 

Jeremy Steele 

Matt Walter 

Patricia Applegate 

Robert Hasty 

Lynn Frederick 

Casey Ogden 

Dec 20 

Dec 21 

Dec 22 

Dec 22 

Dec 23 

Dec 24 

Dec 26 

Dec 27 

Dec 30 

Jan 02 

Jan 04 

Jan 06 

Sara/Tim Landrum 

Kyle/Traci Daugherty 

Tarra/Steven Martinez 

Jeremy/Alana Steele 

Chris/Cindy Kelley 

Chelsea/Adam Haneline 

Scott/Peggy Broderick 

Stuart/Sarah Stephan 

Jacque/Eddie Cansler 

Dec 17 

Dec 18 

Dec 18 

Dec 19 

Dec 20 

Dec 22 

Dec 26 

Dec 28 

Dec 30 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 

HAPPY ANNIVERSARY 


